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IMPORTANT DATES FALL SESSION 2005 

Monday, September 5 

Tuesday, September 6 

Friday, September 23 

Labour Day: University Closed 

Fall Session begins in Law. Orientation Week for 1st year students. 
Regular scheduled classes for 2nd and 3rd year students. 

Last day for changing registration in full & half' courses or for changing from audit to credit or 
credit to audit. 
Last day for payment of balance of Fall Session fees. Students wishing to defer fees must have 
submitted a student loan application form to the Student Awards Office by this date. 

Important: No fee refunds for withdrawals from full courses or Fall Session half courses after September 23. 

Monday, October 10 

Friday, November 11 

Thursday-Sunday, 
November 10-13 

Friday, December 9 

Monday, December 12 - 
Wednesday, December 21 

Thanksgiving Day: University closed. 

Remembrance Day: University closed. 

Reading Days: No lectures 

Fall Session Lectures End. 
Last day to withdraw with permission from Fall Session half courses 

FINAL EXAMINATION PERIOD 

IMPORTANT DATES WINTER SESSION 2006 

Monday, January 2 Winter Session begins in Law. 1st year regular scheduled lectures begin today; 
2nd year Law 501, INC, Block Week Course begins today; and 
3rd year Law 639 Trial Ad, Block Week Course begins today 

Monday, January 9 All regular scheduled classes begin today for 2nd yr. , 3rd y r .
 , LOP and Exchange students. 

Friday, January 20 Last day for changing registration in Winter Session half courses or for changing from audit to 
credit or credit to audit 
Last day for payment of balance of Winter Session fees Students wishing to defer fees must 
have submitted a student loan application to the Student Awards Office by this date. 

Important: No fee refunds for withdrawals from Winter' Session half' courses after January 20. 

Sunday - Sunday  
February 19-26 Reading Week: No lectures. 

Monday, February 20 Alberta Family Day: University closed 

Friday, April 7 Winter Session Lectures End in Law, 
Last day to withdraw with permission from full courses or Winter Session half courses. 

Friday, April 14 

Monday, April 10 - 

Good Friday: University closed 
 

Friday, April 21 FINAL EXAMINATION PERIOD. 

Thursday, May 11 May Convocation, Jack Simpson Gymnasium 
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